•
•
•
System Overview
(CRAY SV1 ™ Series)
1 08-0196-003.1
Cray Proprietary
(c) Cray Inc. All Rights Reserved. Unpublished Proprietary Information. This unpublished work is protected by trade

•
•
•
~~-~----- ---~---------------
System Overview Introduction to GRAY SV1 Series
• Table 2. CRAY SVl Series Single-cabinet Configurations
Number of
Mainframe Total Number Total Memory
Product Name Cabinets of CPUs (Mbytes)
SV1-1A18-4 1 8 4096
SV1-1 Al8-16 1 8 16384
SV1-1 Al12-4 1 12 4096
SV1-1 Al12-16 1 12 16384
SV1-1 Al16-4 1 16 4096
SV1-1 Al16-16 1 16 16384
SV1-1/16-8 1 16 8192
SV1-1/16-32 1 16 32768
SV1-1/24-8 1 24 8192
SV1-1/24-32 1 24 32768
SV1-1/32-8 1 32 8192
SV 1-1/32-32 1 32 32768
• Table 3. CRAY SVl ex Series Single-cabinet Configurations
Numberof Total User SSD
Mainframe Number of Memory Memory